
 The over 1 million items in our historical     
collections! 

 FREE Discover the History lecture series! 

 FREE school and youth group tours of the  
museum! 

 FREE monthly Hands on History workshops for 
children! 

 Innovative and exciting exhibits! 

 And so much more! 

The Santa Monica History Museum was founded under the Santa Monica Centennial Committee in 1975 to be the official 

preserver of the art, history, and culture of the Santa Monica Bay area. 

The Santa Monica History Museum is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. Tax ID 95-3019295 

          

Name 

          

Address 

          

City    State  Zip 

          

Telephone  Email 

____ Check Enclosed         ____ Visa        ____ MasterCard         ____ American Express 

          

Credit Card # 

          

Name on Card 

          

Expiration Date   Security Code 

          

Signature 

Please make your check payable to:  Santa Monica History Museum PO Box 3059 Santa Monica, CA 90408 

Volunteer Opportunities: 

        Visitor & Event Services 

        Docent/Tours 

        Research 

        Exhibits 

        Mailings 

       Fundraising 

        Administrative 

        Oral history interviewer 

        Photo digitization 

Other:    

    

Your gift will make a difference! You can help keep history alive! We need 
your support! Your generosity means so much! Please, send your gift today! 

Any amount will be appreciated. Thank you! 
 

- Louise Gabriel , President, Founder & CEO 

$25.00 

$40.00 

$50.00 

$75.00 

$100.00 

  $250.00 

  $500.00* 

  $1,000.00* 

  $2,500.00* 

  $5,000.00* 

Your gift today will help fund: 

*A gift at these levels includes     
recognition on the Legacy Tree or   

Wall of Legacy 

  Other $ _______ 
 

□ I have photographs/materials to 
donate/loan 

□ I wish to participate on a 
committee/event 

□ I wish to be a volunteer 

□ I have included the museum in my 
will or estate plans 


