SANTA MONICA HISTORY MUSEUM



Docent/Tours









Gift Form

Your gift today will help fund:

- The over 1 million items in our historical collections!
- FREE Discover the History lecture series!
- FREE school and youth group tours of the museum!
- FREE monthly Hands on History workshops for children!
- Innovative and exciting exhibits!
- And so much more!

Your gift will make a difference! You can help keep history alive! We need your support! Your generosity means so much! Please, send your gift today!

Any amount will be appreciated. Thank you!

- Louise Gabriel, President, Founder & CEO

Name				*A gift at these levels includes recognition on the Legacy Tree or Wall of Legacy		
Address				□ \$25.00 □ \$40.00	□ \$250.00 □ \$500.00*	
City	State	Zip		□\$50.00	□ \$1,000.00*	
Telephone	Email	an Canal		□\$75.00	□ \$2,500.00*	
	Visa Mast	ercara Arr	nerican Express	□ \$100.00 □ Othei	□ \$5,000.00* · \$	
Credit Card # Name on Card				 I have photographs/materials to donate/loan 		
Expiration Date	oiration Date Security Code			 I wish to participate on a committee/event I wish to be a volunteer I have included the museum in my will or estate plans 		
ignature			[
The Santa Monica H	preserver of the	e art, history, and	I culture of the So	Centennial Committe anta Monica Bay area rganization. Tax ID 95-301		
Volunteer Opportuni				sing _	Photo digitization	
Visitor & Event S	ervices Exhib	its	Admin	istrative O	ther:	

Please make your check payable to: Santa Monica History Museum PO Box 3059 Santa Monica, CA 90408

Oral history interviewer

Mailings